
Plan Takers List 
Request for Quotation 

Project No.: 2021-38 
Title: Equipment Rental for 2022 

Closing Date & Time: Tuesday, December 7th, 2021 @ 2:00:00 p.m. 
 

Date 
MM-DD-YYYY Plan Taker: Contact Information: 

November 17, 2021 United Rentals 
Office: 833-468-4226 
 
Email: govrentscanada@ur.com 

November 17, 2021 Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. 
Office: 905-670-3440 
 
Email: wendyb@amacocei.com 

November 17, 2021 Griffin Construction & 
Griffin Landscape Management Solutions 

Office:  
 
Email: info@griffinconstruction.com 

November 17, 2021 Safe Tree Ltd. 
Office: 905-961-8733 
 
Email: kaitlyn@safetree.ca 

November 17, 2021 Herc Rentals Inc. 
Office: 239-301-1189 
 
Email: Zachary.Miller@hercrentals.com 

November 17, 2021 Premier Equipment 
Office: 1-888-843-2133 ext. 2007 
 
Email: Mike.Dreyer@premierequipment.ca 
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November 18, 2021 Davey Tree  
Office: 905-304-7359 ext. 2046 
 
Email: Monique.Walker@davey.com 

November 23, 2021 Pineridge Tree Services Ltd. 
Office: 905-328-4323 
 
Email:  rachel@pineridgetree.com 

November 24, 2021 Audits Stump Removal 
Office: 905-329-2087 
 
Email: Mikeaudit@hotmail.com 

November 24, 2021 
 Intuitional Landscape 

Office: 
 
Email: Intuitionalandscape@hotmail.com 

November 24, 2021 Driving Force 
Office: 1-877-436-2884 
 
Email: KGagnon@drivingforce.ca 

November 25, 2021 CRL Campbell Construction & Drainage Ltd. 
Office: 905-899-3494 ext. 5223 
 
Email: devans@crlcampbell.com 

November 30, 2021 Multi-Trade-Rental Inc. 
Office: 905-835-0720 
 
Email: dale@multitraderental.com 
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December 1, 2021 Bob Airhardt 
Office: 
 
Email: bairhardt@gmail.com 

December 1, 2021 Envirosystems Inc./Terrapure Env. 
Office: 905-680-6555 
 
Email: Jgreen2@terrapureenv.com 

 


